DOC# Last Name

324334
300553
202299

R29544 Grimes

271379
339737
315900
183843
287021
337843
338127
335914
326196
337564
258178
203474
339552
166639
329905

Cokonaugher McKenzie

Releases - July 16, 2025

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Graves County Jail

Kentucky State Reformatory
Todd County Jail

Kentucky State Reformatory

KY Corr. Inst. for Women

Todd County Jail

Breckinridge County Jail

Marion County Detention Center
Whitley County Det. Cntr
Christian County Jail

Perry County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr

Mason County Det. Cntr

Boone County Jail

Grayson County Detention Center
Grayson County Detention Center
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Webster County Jail

Oldham County Detention Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



