DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
324334 Meredith	Brian		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Graves County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
300553 Morehead	James	Woodford	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)
202299 Johnson	Donta		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Todd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
R29544 Grimes	William	E	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class B (10 - 20 years)
271379 Richie	Tamara	N	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class B (10 - 20 years)
339737 Neal	Laquain		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Todd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
315900 Pilgram	Ronald	Leon	Shock Probation Began - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
183843 Howard	Emanuel		Shock Probation Began - In State	Marion County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
287021 Lawson	Billy		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Whitley County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
337843 Bussell	Stephen		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
338127 Kendrick	James		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Perry County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
335914 Walker	Curtis		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
326196 Cokonaugl	ner McKenzie		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Mason County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
337564 Lynch	Joshua		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Boone County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
258178 Lewis	Jairus		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grayson County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
203474 Mincey	William		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grayson County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
339552 HILL	CLAYTON	R	Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
166639 Ratliff	Bryan		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
329905 Smith	Matthew	William	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Oldham County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)